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CVAC Conference B - 2024-05-23

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 20  100 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Valette, Zoie                Warman Middle            14.69Q
  2 Masurat, Abigail             3A_Dalmeny               15.08q
  3 Samson, Marielle             2A_Hague                 15.53
  4 Arens, Brooklyn              1A_Ecole Providence      15.79
  5 Ostapak, Gretchyn            2A_Hague                 16.48
  6 Edwards, Savina              3A_Clavet                16.61
  7 Janzen, Sadie                1A_Osler                 17.01
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Hanson, Sloan                Warman Middle            14.12Q
  2 Schmalz, Mya                 2A_Rosthern              14.90q
  3 Engdahl, Taylor              Warman Middle            15.66
  4 Simard, Lily                 South Corman Park        15.79
  5 Hounjet, Natalie             1A_Ecole Providence      15.86
  6 Grimard, Charlize            2A_Aberdeen              16.89
  7 Ghuman, Ekamjot              South Corman Park        18.69
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Wiebe, Bailey                3A_Dalmeny               15.05Q
  2 Stevenson, Kelsey            2A_Hague                 15.12q
  3 Pietersma, Surrie            1A_Osler                 15.87
  4 Bihari, Naveya               2A_Rosthern              16.39
  5 Saphieha, Lyla               1A_Ecole Providence      16.55
  6 Crocker, Gemma               2A_Aberdeen              16.98
  7 Berg, Bentley                2A_Aberdeen              17.83
Heat  4 Preliminaries
  1 Peters, Kalissa              3A_Osler VCA             14.50Q
  2 Stevens, Bronwyn             3A_Clavet                15.31q
  3 Everleigh, Roewekamp         South Corman Park        15.69
  4 Quinney, Natalie             2A_Rosthern              16.10
  5 Huber, Cabri                 1A_Osler                 16.11
  6 McWatters, Miya              2A_Hanley                16.40
  7 Turner, Fallyn               3A_Dalmeny               17.60

Event 20  100 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Hanson, Sloan                Warman Middle            14.12Q  2
  2 Peters, Kalissa              3A_Osler VCA             14.50Q  4
  3 Valette, Zoie                Warman Middle            14.69Q  1
  4 Wiebe, Bailey                3A_Dalmeny               15.05Q  3
  5 Schmalz, Mya                 2A_Rosthern              14.90q  2
  6 Masurat, Abigail             3A_Dalmeny               15.08q  1
  7 Stevenson, Kelsey            2A_Hague                 15.12q  3
  8 Stevens, Bronwyn             3A_Clavet                15.31q  4
  9 Samson, Marielle             2A_Hague                 15.53   1
 10 Engdahl, Taylor              Warman Middle            15.66   2
 11 Everleigh, Roewekamp         South Corman Park        15.69   4
 12 Arens, Brooklyn              1A_Ecole Providence      15.79   1
 13 Simard, Lily                 South Corman Park        15.79   2
 14 Hounjet, Natalie             1A_Ecole Providence      15.86   2
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....Event 20  100 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
 15 Pietersma, Surrie            1A_Osler                 15.87   3
 16 Quinney, Natalie             2A_Rosthern              16.10   4
 17 Huber, Cabri                 1A_Osler                 16.11   4
 18 Bihari, Naveya               2A_Rosthern              16.39   3
 19 McWatters, Miya              2A_Hanley                16.40   4
 20 Ostapak, Gretchyn            2A_Hague                 16.48   1
 21 Saphieha, Lyla               1A_Ecole Providence      16.55   3
 22 Edwards, Savina              3A_Clavet                16.61   1
 23 Grimard, Charlize            2A_Aberdeen              16.89   2
 24 Crocker, Gemma               2A_Aberdeen              16.98   3
 25 Janzen, Sadie                1A_Osler                 17.01   1
 26 Turner, Fallyn               3A_Dalmeny               17.60   4
 27 Berg, Bentley                2A_Aberdeen              17.83   3
 28 Ghuman, Ekamjot              South Corman Park        18.69   2


